
K
om

m
un

en
s s

ak
sn

r.

13
7/

20
18

[z
: 

[
av

2

G
je

n
n

o
m

fø
ri

n
g

sp
la

n

E
ie

nd
om

/ 
G

nr
.

by
gg

es
te

d
22

A
Iie

 f
ag

om
rå

de
r 

i

til
ta

ke
t

(1
)

P
R

O

P
R

O

P
R

O

P
R

O

P
R

O

P
R

O

P
R

O

P
R

O

U
T

F

U
T

F

U
T

F

U
T

F

U
T

F

U
T

F

U
T

F

U
T

F

U
T

F

U
T

F

K
on

tr
ol

l

K
on

tr
ol

l

B
nr

.

26
0

F
es

te
nr

.
S

ek
s]

.n
r.

B
yg

n.
nr

.

B
sk

riv
el

se
 

av
 t

ag
om

r&
de

, 
an

sv
ar

so
rr

&
de

, 
ti#

ta
ks

kl
as

se

(i 
hh

. 
pr

os
je

lk
te

rin
g,

 
ut

tr
el

se
og

ko
nt

ro
ll)

B
es

kr
iv

el
se

 
av

 a
ns

va
rs

om
rå

de
t

he
nt

et
fr

a
er

kl
æ

rin
g 

om
 a

ns
va

rs
re

tt

(2
)

A
rk

ite
kt

ur
pr

os
je

kt
er

in
g

O
pp

m
ål

in
gs

te
kn

is
k 

pr
os

je
kt

er
in

g

S
tik

kl
ed

ni
ng

og
bu

nn
le

dn
in

g

G
ru

nn
ar

be
id

er
og

ko
ns

tr
uk

sj
on

ss
ik

ke
rh

et

B
yg

ni
ng

sf
ys

ik
k

P
ro

sj
ek

te
rin

g 
av

 b
ra

nn
ko

ns
ep

t

S
an

itæ
r-

, 
va

rm
e

og
sl

uk
ke

in
st

al
la

sj
on

er

V
en

til
as

jo
n-

og
kl

im
ai

ns
ta

lla
sj

on
er

P
la

ss
lø

pt
e 

be
to

ng
ko

ns
tr

uk
sj

on
er

S
tik

kl
ed

ni
ng

og
bu

nn
le

dn
in

g

In
nm

ål
in

g 
og

 u
ts

tik
ki

ng
 a

v 
til

ta
k

G
ru

nn
ar

be
id

er
 f

or
 b

yg
g.

 G
rø

fte
r 

fo
r 

V
A

og
O

V
.

T
ø

m
m

er
ar

b
ei

d
er

B
ra

nn
si

kk
er

he
t-

 b
ra

nn
ko

ns
ep

t

K
om

m
un

e

M
E

LA
N

D

M
on

te
rin

g 
av

 b
æ

re
nd

e 
m

et
al

l-
og

be
to

ng
ko

ns
tr

uk
sj

on
er

M
on

te
rin

g 
av

 g
la

ss
ko

ns
tr

uk
sj

on
er

og
fa

sa
de

kl
ed

ni
ng

T
ak

te
kk

in
gs

ar
be

id
er

M
ur

ar
be

id
er

S
an

itæ
r-

, 
va

rm
e

og
sl

uk
ke

in
st

al
la

sj
on

er

K
on

st
ru

ks
jo

ns
si

kk
er

he
t 

P
R

O
og

U
T

F

T
ilt

ak
s-

kl
as

se

(3
)

2 2 2 2 3 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 3

V
er

sj
on

sn
r.

 
D

at
o

6 
29

.0
5.

20
19

A
dr

es
se

R
os

sl
an

ds
ve

ge
n

36

F
or

et
ak

et
s 

na
vn

og
or

g.
nr

.

(4
)

O
G

 A
R

K
IT

E
K

T
E

R
 A

S
, 

99
60

52
95

8

E
X

A
C

T
 G

eo
 S

ur
ve

y 
A

S
, 

97
46

79
44

2

T
ek

ni
sk

 B
ur

ea
u 

A
S

, 
97

69
31

08
4

S
K

A
LA

 R
A

dg
iv

er
en

de
 In

ge
ni

ar
er

 A
S

, 
91

36
30

47
5

O
G

 A
R

K
IT

E
K

T
E

R
 A

S
,9

96
05

29
58

F
ire

sa
fe

 A
S

, 
95

82
49

79
9

T
ek

ni
sk

 B
ur

ea
u 

A
S

, 
97

69
31

08
4

T
ek

ni
sk

 B
ur

ea
u 

A
S

, 
97

69
31

08
4

D
on

ar
 A

S
, 

98
52

00
81

5

T
ek

ni
sk

 B
ur

ea
u 

A
S

, 
97

69
31

08
4

E
X

A
C

T
 G

eo
 S

ur
ve

y 
A

S
, 

97
 46

79
44

2

R
un

e 
N

or
da

hl
 E

nt
re

pr
en

ar
fo

rr
et

ni
ng

 
A

S
,

96
20

71
22

8

D
on

ar
 A

S
, 

98
52

00
81

5

D
on

ar
A

S
,9

85
20

08
15

D
on

ar
 A

S
, 

98
52

00
81

5

D
on

ar
 A

S
, 

98
52

00
81

5

D
on

ar
 A

S
, 

98
52

00
81

5

T
ek

ni
sk

 B
ur

ea
u 

A
S

, 
97

69
31

08
4

N
O

D
E

 R
åd

gi
ve

nd
e 

In
ge

ni
ø

re
r A

S
, 

91
98

53
55

7

B
ra

nn
C

on
 A

S
, 

99
32

30
53

7

L
E

I
S

ig
na

tu
r,

 a
ns

v.
 sø

ke
rU

_,
.

E
E

v
 .

tt
;

·
P

os
tn

r.
IP

os
ts

te
d

59
18

F
R

E
K

H
A

U
G

K
ry

ss
io

r 
pi

an
ia

gt
 

sa
m

sv
ar

se
rk

læ
rin

g 
/ 

ko
nt

ro
lle

rk
læ

rin
g

er
st

at
te

s 
m

ed
 

da
to

 
nå

r 
de

nn
e 

fo
re

li 
er

S
et

t 
kr

ys
s 

nå
r

S
ø

kn
ad

 
om

S
ø

kn
ad

 
om

ar
be

id
et

 
in

ne
n

S
ø

kn
ad

 
om

ig
an

gs
et

tin
gs

-
m

id
le

rt
id

ig
S

ø
kn

ad
 

om
an

sv
ar

so
m

rå
de

t

ra
m

re
til

la
te

ls
e

til
la

te
ls

e/
et

t-
fe

rd
ig

at
te

st
er

 a
vs

lu
tte

t

tr
in

ns
ø

kn
ad

br
uk

st
ill

at
el

se

(5
)

(6
)

(7
)

(8
)

(9
)

21
.0

6.
18

14
.0

1.
19

x

18
.0

6.
18

x

18
.0

6.
18

11
.0

1.
19

x

21
.0

6.
18

14
.0

1.
19

x

17
 0

8.
1B

14
 0

1 
19

x

06
.0

7.
18

x

13
.0

8.
18

11
.0

1.
19

x

13
.0

8.
18

11
.0

1.
19

x
15

.0
1.

19
x

16
.0

1.
19

x
15

.0
1.

19
x

14
.0

1 
19

x

15
.0

1.
19

27
.0

2.
19

X
x

15
.0

1.
19

x

15
.0

1.
19

x

15
.0

11
9

x

15
.0

1
 19

x
16

.0
1.

19
22

.0
5.

19
x

15
.0

1.
19

x

06
.0

7.
18

x

B
la

n
ke

tt
 5

18
5 

B
o

km
ål

 
O

 U
tg

it
t 

av
 D

ir
ek

to
ra

te
t 

fo
r 

b
yg

g
lv

al
it

et
 01

.0
1.

20
16



K
om

m
un

en
s s

ak
sn

r.

13
7/

20
18

[z
: 

r
av

2

G
je

n
n

o
m

fø
ri

n
g

sp
la

n

E
ie

n
d

o
m

/
G

nr
.

b
yg

g
es

te
d

22

A
Iie

 fa
go

m
rå

de
r 

i
til

ta
ke

t

(1
U

T
F

U
T

F

U
T

F

P
R

O

P
R

O

B
nr

.

26
0

F
es

te
nr

.
S

ek
sj

.n
r.

I
B

yg
n.

nr
.

B
es

kr
iv

el
se

 
av

 f
ag

om
rå

de
, 

an
sv

ar
so

m
rå

de
, 

tit
ta

ks
kl

as
se

(i 
hh

v.
 p

ro
sj

ek
te

rin
g,

 
ut

fø
re

ls
e

og
ko

nt
ro

ll)

B
es

kr
iv

el
se

 
av

 a
ns

va
rs

om
rå

de
t

he
nt

et
fr

a
er

kl
æ

rin
g 

om
 a

ns
va

rs
re

tt

(2
)

V
en

til
as

jo
n-

og
kl

im
ai

ns
ta

lla
sj

on
er

In
st

al
la

sj
on

 a
v 

br
an

n-
al

ar
m

, 
nø

dl
ys

 o
g 

le
de

sy
st

em

In
st

al
la

sj
on

 a
v 

lø
fte

in
nr

et
ni

ng
er

Lø
fte

in
nr

et
ni

ng
er

P
ro

sj
ek

te
rin

g 
hu

lld
ek

ke
le

m
en

te
r 

fo
r 

ve
rt

ik
al

e 
la

st
er

K
om

m
un

e

M
E

LA
N

D

T
ilt

ak
s-

kl
as

se

(3
)

2

V
er

sj
on

sn
r.

 
D

at
o

6 
29

05
.2

01
9

A
dr

es
se

R
os

sl
an

ds
ve

ge
n 

36
6

F
or

et
ak

et
s 

na
vn

og
or

g.
nr

.

(4
)

2 
T

ek
ni

sk
 B

ur
ea

u 
A

S
, 9

76
93

10
84

2 
T

ek
ni

sk
 B

ur
ea

u 
A

S
, 

97
69

31
08

4

T
K

S
 H

ei
s 

A
S

, 
97

86
81

23
9

T
K

S
 H

ei
s 

A
S

, 
97

86
81

23
9

S
pe

nn
co

n 
A

S
, 

84
45

58
08

2

S
ig

na
tu

r,
an

sv
.s

ø
ke

r

P
os

tn
r.

59
18

0I
.

h
Po

st
st

ed

F
R

E
K

H
A

U
G

K
ry

ss
r 

pl
an

la
gt

 s
am

ns
va

rs
er

kl
er

in
g 

/ 
ko

nt
ro

lle
rk

le
rin

g
er

st
at

te
s 

m
ec

f d
at

o 
nå

r 
de

nn
e 

fo
re

lig
ge

r
S

ø
kn

ad
 o

m
S

ø
kn

ad
 o

m
 

ig
an

gs
et

tin
gs

-
ra

m
m

et
ill

at
el

se
 

til
la

te
ls

ef
et

t-
tr

in
ns

ø
kn

ad
(5

)

S
ok

na
d 

or
m

id
le

rt
id

ig
br

uk
st

ill
at

el
se

S
kn

ad
om

fe
rd

ig
at

te
st

(6
)

(7
)

(8
)

16
.0

1.
19

22
.0

5.
19

15
.0

1.
19

22
.0

5.
19

16
.0

1.
19

17
.0

8.
18

25
.0

9.
18

E
E

gE
E

S
et

t 
kr

ys
s 

nå
r

ar
be

id
et

 i
nn

en
an

sv
ar

so
m

rå
de

t
er

 a
vs

lu
tte

t

(9
) x x x x x

B
la

n
ke

tt
 5

18
5 

B
o

km
ål

 
O

 U
tg

it
t 

av
 D

ir
ek

to
ra

te
t 

fo
r 

b
yg

g
kv

al
it

et 0
1.

01
.2

01
6


